Final Placements

Minnesota State High School League Dance Team Competition “

MEET DATE: 2/20/2021 MEET SITE: Montevideo

CLASS: Conference CATEGORY: Jazz Category

Piace ot o

1 BOLD-BLHS 4.5

2 Minnewaska Area 7.5

3 Montevideo 12.5
15.5

5 Sauk Centre 20

#NUM! #HH

Superior Judge Signature

Tabulator Signature

© 2019 Minnesota State High School League



MEET DATE 2/20/2021 MEET SITE Montevideo CLASS Conference Jazz Category

Minnesota State High School League Dance Team Competition
Judges Ranking Sheet - "C" RANK SYSTEM (4 or less judges)
Judge 1 Judge 2 Judge 3 Judge 4 Final
Judges > Anne Cribb Rylee Kuehn Hannah Hansen Josephine Johnson Add TIe BREAKER Placement
Together
Judges Initials > AC RK HH 4 ALorThe Add Points | ey, Tota
School £ 5 £ 5 £ E £ E Judges | RN
& 4 8 4 & [ £ [
1 |Sauk Centre 27 5 24 5 24 5 25 5 20 5
2 |Minnewaska Area 61 2 44 2 48 2 54 1.5 7.5 2
3 |Montevideo 54 3 42 3.5 44 3 47 3 125 3
4 |AcGC
5 |Melrose Area 50 4 42 35 42 4 46 4 15.5 4
6 |BOLD-BLHS 62 1 55 1 59 1 54 | 15 [ 45 1
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
Superior Judge Signature: Tabulation Signature:

© 2019 Minnesota State High School League



Minnesota State High School League Dance Team Competition
Point and Rank Summary

MEET DATE: 2/20/2021 MEET SITE: Montevideo
CLASS: Conference CATEGORY: Jazz Category
Category Points Breakdown Category Points Total Rank
Skills Choreography Difficulty Execution R°é‘ftfi"e
- s 8 2 e 2| ww, = o o 2 0 Out of
€ > o [o% IS %) - > c
Final School 32| 83| £ | g |288 252 58 | g8 | 25 |subTotar| € || Total | Total | Rank || Final
Rank £ | £% 8 | 2% |g32|SE82| 2 | 88 | 28 | 3% | Points | 2 | Points| Points | Points| Rank
8 8 § & £ |5 2|5gF g g o< < 3 Possible
1 BOLD-BLHS 25 24 23 23 23 21 24 22 22 23 230 230 400 4.5
Minnewaska Area 21 21 20 22 20 19 22 21 21 20 207 207 400 7.5
Montevideo 18 18 19 19 21 17 20 18 17 20 187 187 400 || 12.5
15.5
5 Sauk Centre 9 10 12 10 9 8 11 10 11 10 100 100 400 20 5
HitH HH #NUM! | #NUM! | #NUM! | #NUM! | #NUM! | #NUM! | #NUM! | #NUM! | #NUM! | #ENUM! | #NUM! [#EHH| #NUM! | [ #iHHE HitHHE #HHE

/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/
/

© 2019 Minnesota State High School League



	Ranking Sheet
	Final Placement
	Announcers Form
	Point Summary
	Sauk Centre
	Minnewaska Area
	Montevideo
	ACGC
	Melrose Area
	BOLD-BLHS
	Team7
	Team8
	Team9
	Team10
	Team11
	Team12
	Team13
	Team14
	Team15
	Team16
	Team17
	Team18
	Team19
	Team20
	Team21
	Team22
	Team23
	Team24
	Superior Judge Recap
	Score Summary

