## Minnesota State High School League Dance Team Competition Final Placements

		i iiiai i iao		
MEET DATE:	2/20/2021	MEET SITE:	Montevideo	
CLASS:	Conference	CATEGORY:	Jazz Category	
Final Place		Sch	ool	Ranking Point Total
1	BOLD-BLHS	3		4.5
2	Minnewaska	Area		7.5
3	Montevideo			12.5
				15.5
5	Sauk Centre	•		20
#NUM! ####				
				<u> </u>
uperior Judge S	Signature			

**Tabulator Signature** 

MEET DATE 2/20/2021 MEET SITE Montevideo CLASS Conference Jazz Category

Minnesota State High School League Dance Team Competition

## Judges Ranking Sheet - "C" RANK SYSTEM (4 or less judges)

Judges →		Jud	ge 1	Judge 2		Judge 3		Judge 4			TIE BREAKER		Final
		Anne Cribb		Rylee Kuehn		Hannah Hansen		Josephine Johnson		Add Together			Placement
	Judges Initials →	AC		RK		НН		JJ		All of The Ranks	Add Points of all the	New Total	
	School	Points	Rank	Points	Rank	Points	Rank	Points	Rank		Judges	Rank	
1	Sauk Centre	27	5	24	5	24	5	25	5	20			5
2	Minnewaska Area	61	2	44	2	48	2	54	1.5	7.5			2
3	Montevideo	54	3	42	3.5	44	3	47	3	12.5			3
	ACGC												
5	Melrose Area	50	4	42	3.5	42	4	46	4	15.5			4
	BOLD-BLHS	62	1	55	1	59	1	54	1.5	4.5			1
7													
8													
9													
10													
11													
12													
13													
14													
15													
16													
17													
18													
19													
20													
21													
22													
23													
24													

Superior Judge Signature:	Tabulation Signature:	

## Minnesota State High School League Dance Team Competition

## **Point and Rank Summary**

MEET DATE:	2/20/2021	MEET SITE:	Montevideo
CLASS:	Conference	CATEGORY:	Jazz Category

		Category Points Breakdown									Category Points Total				Rank		
		Sk	ills	Chorec	graphy		Difficulty	1	Exec	ution	Routine Eff.						
Final Rank	School	Technique of Turns	Technique of Leaps & Jumps	Creativity	Visual Effectiveness	Difficulty of Routine Choreography	Difficulty of Formations & Transitions	Difficulty of Skills	Placement & Control	Degree of Accuracy	Routine Effectiveness	SubTotal Points	(Deductions)	Total Points	Out of Total Points Possible	Rank Points	Final Rank
1	BOLD-BLHS	25	24	23	23	23	21	24	22	22	23	230		230	/ 400	4.5	1
2	Minnewaska Area	21	21	20	22	20	19	22	21	21	20	207		207	/ 400	7.5	2
3	Montevideo	18	18	19	19	21	17	20	18	17	20	187		187	/ 400	12.5	3
															1	15.5	
5	Sauk Centre	9	10	12	10	9	8	11	10	11	10	100		100	/ 400	20	5
### ###	£	#NUM!	#NUM!	#NUM!	#NUM!	#NUM!	#NUM!	#NUM!	#NUM!	#NUM!	#NUM!	#NUM!	####	#NUM!	/ #####		#### ###
															1		
															1		
															/		
															/		
															1		
															1		
															1		
															1		
															1		
															1		
															1		
															1		
															1		
															1		
															1		
															1		
															1		
															/		